Forbundsmasterskap korthall liggande/stallning 2024

Finaler

Sen

Saga Petersson
Annne-Sofie Wendle
Julia Johansson
Samuel Petersson

Gustav Sjokvist

Jun

Natalie Westerberg
Miranda Svensson
Axel Forsberg

Axel Rantakokko

Martin Lindstréom

Vet

Ulf Svensson

Jan Séderlund
Soéren Fredriksson
Kjell Lind

Goran Jansson
Stefan Sahlen
Bengt-Olof Valdemo
Goran Myhrberg

Resultat Kl 11

Miranda Svensson

Resultat KL 15

Axel Forsberg
Axel Rantakokko

Resultat Kl 17

Martin Lindstréom

Oregrund-Graso Skf
Almunge-Lanna Skf
Hallnds Skytteférening
Oregrund-Graso Skf
Gimo Skf

Oregrund-Graso Skf
Oregrund-Graso Skf
Osthammars Skf
Rasbo-Vaksala Skf
Oregrund-Graso Skf

Oregrund-Graso Skf
Norrskedika-Forsmark
Orsundsbro
Balinge-Jumkil Skf
Rasbo-Vaksala Skf
Gimo Skf
Rasbo-Vaksala Skf
Oregrund-Graso Skf

Klubb
Oregrund-Graso Skf

Klubb
Osthammars Skf
Rasbo-Vaksala Skf

Klubb
Oregrund-Graso Skf
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248

Totalt
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5 9 36
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Resultat KI 3

Julia Johansson

Gustav Sjokvist

Resultat Kl 4

Saga Petersson

Samuel Petersson

Resultat Kl Elit

Ann-Sofie Wendle

Resultat KI 55

UIf Svensson

Jan Séderlund

Resultat KI 65

Soren Fredriksson

Resultat KI 75

Kjell Lind

Goran Jansson

Stefan Sahlén

Bengt-Olof Valdemo

Goran Myhrberg

Resultat Kl 13

Natalie Westerberg

Klubb
Hallnas Skf
Gimo Skf

Klubb
Oregrund-Graso Skf
Oregrund-Graso Skf

Klubb

Almunge-Lanna Skf

Klubb
Oregrund-Graso Skf
Norrskedika-Forsmark Skf

Klubb

Orsundsbro

Klubb
Balinge-Jumkil Skf
Rasbo-Vaksala Skf
Gimo Skf
Rasbo-Vaksala Skf
Oregrund-Graso Skf

Klubb
Oregrund-Graso Skf

93
92

97
92

97

95
94

96

93
93
93
88
88

97

96
89

95
95

95

96
96

93

94
93
91
90
82

97

Totalt
189
181

Totalt
192
187

Totalt
192

Totalt
191
190

Totalt
189

Totalt
187
186
184
178
170

Totalt
194



Final Sen
Axel Rantakokko
Anne-Sofie Wendle

Final Vet

Jan Soderlund
Soren Fredriksson
Kjell Lind

Goran Jansson
Bengt-Olof Valdem
Goran Myhrberg
Resultat K 3

Axel Rantakokko
Resultat K Elit
Ann-Sofie Wendle
Resultat K 55

Jan Soderlund

Resultat K 65

Bengt-Olof Valdemo
Soren Fredriksson

Resultat K 75
Goran Myhrberg

Kjell Lind
GoOran Jansson

Rasbo-Vaksala Skf
Almunge-Lanna Skf

Norrskedika-F
Orsundsbro
Balinge-Jumkil Skf
Rasbo-Vaksala Skf
Rasbo-Vaksala Skf
Oregrund-Graso Skf

Klubb
Rasbo-Vaksala Skf

Klubb
Almunge-Lanna Skf

Klubb
Norrskedika-F

Klubb
Rasbo-Vaksala Skf
Orsundsbro

Klubb
Oregrund-Graso Skf
Balinge-Jumkil Skf
Rasbo-Vaksala Skf
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